

SANTA TERESA HOME & SCHOOL ASSOCIATION Non-Profit Tax ID EIN: 27-3484689 CCN: 3315952

## AGENDA – March 16, 2021

Board's Welcome	Brenda Castillo-Garza
Approval of February 2021 Minutes	Brenda Castillo-Garza
<ul><li>Principal's Report</li><li>Santa Teresa Opening Guidebook</li></ul>	Mark Lepori
District Advisory Council (DAC) Report	Vinod Pisharody
Financial Reports	Neetu Mishra, Dina Marie Mansuy
<ul> <li>Fundraising</li> <li>See's Candy – February 1<sup>st</sup> to March 19<sup>th</sup></li> <li>Restaurant Night – Panda Express, April 14<sup>th</sup></li> <li>AmazonSmile</li> </ul>	Faatemeh Lubinsky
<ul> <li>Committee/Event Reports</li> <li>Online Auction – April 17<sup>th</sup> to 25<sup>th</sup></li> </ul>	Maria Eswine
Parental Involvement	Brenda Castillo-Garza
<ul> <li>2021-2022 Open Board Positions         <ol> <li>President</li> <li>presides over executive board</li> <li>calls all meetings</li> <li>establishes meeting agendas, appoints</li> </ol> </li> </ul>	s a chair for each committee

oversees all HSA events

**STHSA Board** President: Brenda Castillo-Garza VP of Social Events: Crystal Telles Co-Treasurer: Neetu Mishra

- 2) VP of Fundraising / Fundraising Committee
  - Direct Donation Drive
  - Walk-A-Thon
  - Restaurant Nights
  - Monday Weekly News Emails
  - Santa Teresa Spirit Wear Orders
- Online Auction

## **Communications and Upcoming Events**

## **Greetings from Other Groups**

• Teachers

**Parent Comments/Questions** 

All Adjourn

**STHSA Board** President: Brenda Castillo-Garza VP of Social Events: Crystal Telles Co-Treasurer: Neetu Mishra

## Brenda Castillo-Garza

Various Michael Moody, Jen Anderson

All